
Åpent Hemnemesterskap 15m – 23.-25.11.10 

Mesterskap Klasse 3-5 
1 Frode Foss Bæverdalen 48 48 48 97 241 7* 

2 Jon Ivar Hansen Heim/Hemne 49 45 48 98 240 5* 

3 Esten Skårild Heim/Hemne 48 45 48 99 240 3* 

4 Tove Ingeborg Hansen Heim/Hemne 49 46 49 95 239 7* 

5 Marte Aune Skårild Heim/Hemne 49 45 50 94 238 6* 

6 Robert Haugen Heim/Hemne 47 46 48 97 238 2* 

7 Arnt Inge Oddan Heim/Hemne 49 48 47 93 237 4* 

8 Bjørn Arve Hansen Heim/Hemne 48 45 49 93 235 5* 

9 Anders Silset Heim/Hemne 48 46 49 92 235 5* 

10 Lars Petter Ven Heim/Hemne 46 47 46 96 235 3* 

11 Åamund Skårild Heim/Hemne 47 47 48 92 234 3* 

12 Gunnar Hjelen Årvågsfjord 48 46 48 91 233 6* 

13 Bernt Olaf Aune Heim/Hemne 45 45 48 95 233 2* 

14 Einar Fævelen Årvågsfjord 47 45 49 89 230 6* 

15 Oddbjørn Duaas Heim/Hemne 49 40 47 94 230 5* 

16 Steinar Klungervik Heim/Hemne 46 45 45 84 220 0* 

 

Klasse R-25 Skudd 
1 Ingeborg Rosøy Heim/Hemne 47 49 49 98 243 5* 

2 Inga Husby Foss Bæverdalen 50 50 45 96 241 5* 

3 Signe Aune Skårild Heim/Hemne 49 46 45 93 233 4* 

 

Klasse J-25 Skudd 
1 Halvor Duaas Heim/Hemne 50 45 46 93 234 3* 

 

Klasse V73-25 Skudd 
1 John Aae Heim/Hemne 49 50 48 97 244 5* 

 

Klasse 1-25 Skudd 
1 Kjell Sverre Strøm Heim/Hemne 50 50 49 99 248 10* 

2 Egil Krokstad Snillfjord 50 50 49 97 246 2* 

3 Aage Krokstad Snillfjord 50 48 46 93 237 6* 

 
Klasse 3-25 Skudd 
1 Gunnar Hjelen Årvågsfjord 48 46 48 91 233 6* 

 

Klasse 4-25 Skudd 
1 Frode Foss Bæverdalen 48 48 48 97 241 7* 

2 Tove Ingeborg Hansen Heim/Hemne 49 46 49 95 239 7* 

3 Marte Aune Skårild Heim/Hemne 49 45 50 94 238 6* 

4 Robert Haugen Heim/Hemne 47 46 48 97 238 2* 

5 Arnt Inge Oddan Heim/Hemne 49 48 47 93 237 4* 



6 Bjørn Arve Hansen Heim/Hemne 48 45 49 93 235 5* 

7 Einar Fævelen Årvågsfjord 47 45 49 89 230 6* 

8 Oddbjørn Duaas Heim/Hemne 49 40 47 94 230 5* 

9 Steinar Klungervik Heim/Hemne 46 45 45 84 220 0* 

 

Klasse 5-25 Skudd 
1 Jon Ivar Hansen Heim/Hemne 49 45 48 98 240 5* 

2 Esten Skårild Heim/Hemne 48 45 48 99 240 3* 

3 Anders Silset Heim/Hemne 48 46 49 92 235 5* 

4 Lars Petter Ven Heim/Hemne 46 47 46 96 235 3* 

5 Åamund Skårild Heim/Hemne 47 47 48 92 234 3* 

6 Bernt Olaf Aune Heim/Hemne 45 45 48 95 233 2* 

 

Klasse V55-25 Skudd 
1 Bjarne By Trondhjems 50 47 50 97 244 9* 

2 Olav Stene Snillfjord 49 48 48 94 239 3* 

 
 


